
 CRESCENZO GUARDASCIONE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Maritime Web Searcher 

Mob. phone: +39 342 811 7720 

Email: enzoguardascione@hotmail.com 

Web: 

Address:Via G. Da Procida · 12 · Procida (Na) · Zip Code: 80079 

 

Education

  

Habilidades 

Italian 

English 

 

Office Suite 

Adobe 

Web 

Maritime skills 

Experience 
 

Skills 
 

Language 
 

I.T.N. “F. Caracciolo” – Procida 

(Na) 

Aspirante Allievo Capitano Lungo  

Corso 

 

1
9

9
0

 

Web Searcher 

Prof. Massimo Menegozzo 

Information search on  Italian flag 

vessel containing asbestos 

2
0

1
8

 

Vessel Superintendent 

Michele Bottiglieri Armatore SpA 

Security and Safety inspection 

onboard bulkers 

 

2
0

1
3

 -
 2

0
2

0
 

Web Searcher 

Apin  

Information search on asbestos 

contained in maritime components 

2
0

1
3

 -
 2

0
2

0
 

Deck Officer 

Various Shipping Companies 

Working on tankers-bulkers  as 

safety deck officer 

 

2
0

0
6

 -
 2

0
1

2
 

IMAT – Castel Volturno (Na) 

Various Courses as per Safety and 

Security Maritime requirements 

2
0

1
3

 -
 2

0
2

0
 


